T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***x
HO4 ! NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!! NO DATA !!!
HO8 ! NO DATA !!!!
H10 !'!!! NO DATA !!!!
H20 ! NO DATA !!!!
H12 DY NO DATA !!!!
H14 P! NO DATA !!!!

H22 !t NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ****
L0O4 0009 ROBBIE JOSEPH Fri 8.1 415 D .59 NO TRV 8.0 415 D .60 015160
LO6 0013 ROBBIE JOSEPH Fri 8.1 433 D .61 NO TRV 8.0 433 D .62 015120

L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

Lio !t NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )

L12 i NO DATA !!!! ( 615121013 3870 20109 520% Closed )

Li4 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 480121010 4144 782 )

Lle !!!! NO DATA !!!!

Li7 it NO DATA !!!! ( 441020110 1577 2189 ** Closed No Tag )
Lig !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 631073100 2298 1179 )

L20 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 3528 Closed No Tag )

L2z !it! NO DATA !!!! (247013309 2424 561 )

Lz24 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 656073170 1760 1897 * Closed No Tag )
L26 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 513114040 1936 3544 183% Closed )

L30 !it! NO DATA !!!!

L32 !t NO DATA !!!!

L34 !t NO DATA !!!!

L36 !!t! NO DATA !!!! ( 572081180 106 328 309% Closed No Tag )
L3g !t NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
C-N-C 61D .0O0ON .61C 16.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

JOB
**** CHARGING VALVE

cs58 it NO DATA
Ce0 !'!It! NO DATA
Cez !l NO DATA
ced Il NO DATA
Ceo !!!! NO DATA
Ceg !l NO DATA
c70 !itd NO DATA
c7z2 !it! NO DATA
c74 it NO DATA
C7e !l NO DATA
c30 !it! NO DATA
c3z2 it NO DATA
c34 !t NO DATA

--- per job in--- -suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ***x*

228124192 565 385 )

041064200 1719 874 )

375104280 1949 2522 ** Closed )

537124305 523 603 * )

097124190 1686 480 )

111124090 851 1020 * )

010064171 590 177 )

541124300 1864 809 )

912124192 1494 281 )

237094180 1941 1887 Closed No Tag )

010064170 1769 529 )

537124305 523 603 * )

056053160 1790 622 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**k**k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 it NO DATA !!!! (1228124191 1993 1850 )

c4z it NO DATA !!!! (228124191 1993 1850 )

c44 !t NO DATA !!!! (021124300 1165 1347 * )

Cde !!1! NO DATA !!!! ( 451074220 1155 1648 *** Closed )
c4g it NO DATA !!!! ( 541124231 1820 1063 )

c50 it NO DATA !!!! ( 541124301 2014 487 )

c52 it NO DATA !!!! ( 307124190 1765 302 )

c54 !t NO DATA !!!! (237094180 1941 1887 Closed No Tag )

C56 !!I!! NO DATA !!!! ( 512114040 1123 1029 Closed No Tag )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz ittt NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 000064270 4000 3072 )
Coe !!It! NO DATA !!!! (942114050 1010 864 Closed )

C08 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
(247013308 2424 2604 * Closed )

cio !ttt NO DATA !!!! (011124171 2059 139 )
ciz !ttt NO DATA !!!! (276094250 1967 213 Closed )
ci4 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 302064030 724 909 ** Closed )

Cle !!I!! NO DATA !!!! ( 276084260 2083 1024 Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x*
cig !t NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 1431 Closed No Tag )
cz20 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 039074100 4018 4596 * Closed )
cz22 ! NO DATA !!!! (818104180 1991 594 )

C24 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
( 755043180 2595 1798 Closed )

cze !t NO DATA !!!! ( 541104140 2007 2530 ** Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

per job in---

JOB
* %k k

B02

BO4 !!!!

BO6 !!!!

BO8 !t

B10 !!I!!

B12 !t

B14 !!!!

Ble !!!!

B18 !!I!!

B20 !!It!

A50 !ttt

A52 !t

AS54 !t

AS56 !t

A58 !t

A6O !t

MISC #1 -

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Attn to: Kevin Rhone

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

c/i

(
(

RUN MACHINE EFF

*kk*k

537124303

228124190

678054132

206124122

411124031

621124161

095124234

886084260

001094180

785084050

671084260

289074090

?

599104180

166102290

721112230

425 306
1226 183
1485 1177
4000 4052

977 2095
1676 3243
1028 730
1137 202
1078 353

525 800
1699 272
1945 1512

? 0
2181 73
2275 1085
1391 551

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

* Closed No Tag )
214% Closed No Tag )

193% Closed )

152% Closed No Tag )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf ***x

A40 !t NO DATA !!!!

A42 It NO DATA !!!! ( 001028260 2035 5016 246% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 Closed No Tag )

Ade ! NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0)

A48 It NO DATA !!!! ( 578112070 801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

AB6 !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 787104071 863 894 * Closed No Tag )

A74 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs DURRANT,ROBERT
( 631073100 2298 1179 )

A76 !N NO DATA !!!! (711114141 559 815 *** Closed No Tag )
AZ24 I NO DATA !!!!
A25 !t NO DATA !!!!
AZ26 !N NO DATA !!!!

A7 P! NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%* HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***x*
A10 PP NO DATA !!!! (141124171 1454 1303 )
Al2 ! NO DATA !!!! ( 686054202 1550 1875 ** Closed No Tag )

Al4 !t NO DATA !!!! (094124300 2079 1660 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-10-2025 4:00 am to 01-13-2025 5:00 am

-suggested corrections

JOB

**** BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

I26 111 NO
27 il NO

I40 0503 ROJAS,

41 !tt!d NO
I42 !t NO
43 !t!! NO
I44 1! NO
I45 0604 SAMIL
Ide 1101 NO
47 il NO
I48 !l NO
49 !t NO
I50 !tt! NO

DATA !!!!

DATA !!!!

JOSHUA

DATA !!

DATA !!

DATA !!

DATA !!

CANTERO

DATA !!

DATA !!

DATA !!

DATA !!

DATA !!

A87 0604 AVI CANTERO
0536 AVI CANTERO

A88 0685 AVI CANTERO
0556 AVI CANTERO

------- per job in---
c/i RUN MACHINE EFF
Chad Sommerfeldt ***%*

Fri 3.0 531 D .76 NO TRV

Fri 5.4 1156 D 2.16 8

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

Fri 3.3 1540 D .52 20
7.9 9633 D 1.11 25

0.0 D -.-- 25
962015027 1042 1185

Fri 5.4 6980 D .59 10
5.8 14430 D .75 83

0.0 D -.-- 83
212124160 1937 5169

EFFICIENCY

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

3.0 531
trv 6.
trv 4.0 1540
trv
TRV 7.5 9633
*
trv 5.5 6980
trv
TRV 5.5 14430
267%

HOURS

1.00D .O0N 1.00C 32.0D O0.0N

D .77

5 1156 D 1.78

D .43
D 1.17
D .58
D .80

0.0S

017660

020430

020430
021080

019730
021070

DEP 17 0.6 hr
>> TRAINING <



